OM-CP-PRTRANS Series
Transient Pressure Data Logger
1⁄4" NPT and Submersible Models
Part of the NOMAD® Family
� 100 Hz Operation
� Software-Selectable
Trigger
� Rugged

Range Resolution
0 to 30 psia 0.02 psia
0 to 100 psia 0.1 psia
0 to 300 psia 0.2 psia
0 to 500 psia 0.5 psia
0 to 1000 psia 1.0 psia
0 to 5000 psia 5.0 psia
0 to 30 psig 0.02 psig
0 to 100 psig 0.1 psig
0 to 300 psig 0.2 psig
0 to 500 psig 0.5 psig
E-2
E
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
OM-CP-PRTRANS-0-30A $649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 30 psia, submersible
OM-CP-PRTRANS-0-100A 649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 100 psia, submersible
OM-CP-PRTRANS-0-30G  649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 30 psig, submersible
OM-CP-PRTRANS-0-100G  649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 100 psig, submersible
OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-30A 649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 30 psia, 1⁄4 NPT
OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-100A 649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 100 psia, 1⁄4 NPT
OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-300A 649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 300 psia, 1⁄4 NPT
OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-500A 649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 500 psia, 1⁄4 NPT
OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-1000A 649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 1000 psia, 1⁄4 NPT
OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-5000A 649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 5000 psia, 1⁄4 NPT
OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-30G  649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 30 psig, 1⁄4 NPT
OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-100G  649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 100 psig, 1⁄4 NPT
OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-300G  649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 300 psig, 1⁄4 NPT
OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-500G  649 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 500 psig, 1⁄4 NPT
OM-CP-IFC200 129 Windows software and 3.7 m (12') USB interface cable
OM-CP-BAT102 12 Replacement 3.6 V lithium battery
Operator's manual and RS-232 cable are included with the OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software (software sold separately).
Fully submersible data loggers are only available in 0-30 psia, 0-30 psig, 0-100 psia and 0-100 psig ranges.